Manualslib.com - The Global Manuals Library
Manuals / Brands / MAULE Manuals / Aircrafts / M-7-235C / Airplane flight manual / PDF
MAULE M-7-235C AIRPLANE FLIGHT MANUAL
Quick Links
Plan View
Maximum Weight
Center of Gravity Limits
Fuel Capacity

 APPROVAL
DATE
1 2
Installation of McCauley B3D32C414-[ ]/[ ]-82NDA-2 (80") or –4 (78") Propeller with Lycoming
O-540-B4B5 Engine per Maule Dwg 5490E. 04/26/96
2 2
Inst. of McCauley B3D32C414-[ ]/[ ]-82NDA-4 Propeller and Lycoming O-540-B4B5 Engine in
Switzerland per Maule Dwg 5490E.     Rev. B 01/29/97
4 9 Inst. of EDO 797-2500 Amphibious Floats  per Maule Dwg 9139A. (09/22/97) Rev. A 08/19/02
5 8 Inst. of Aqua 2400 Floats  per Dwg 9135A, rev. D or later.  Rev. B 08/19/02
6 21 Inst. of Wipline 3000 Amphibious Floats per Maule Dwg 9188A. (05/17/99) Rev. A 08/19/02
7 2
Installation of Hartzell HC-C2YR-1BF/8477D-6  or HC-C3YR-1RF/F-7693(F)-( ) Propeller per
Maule Drawing 5279F. Rev. B 01/28/04
8 6 English to Metric Conversion Charts  - required in aircraft when registered in Canada . 09/03/99
9 9 Inst. of S-TEC System 50 Two Axis Autopilot ST-418-50 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9193A. 01/05/00
10 9 Inst. of S-TEC System 30 Two Axis Autopilot ST-810-30 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9197A.  (Land) 01/21/00
11 9 Inst. of S-TEC System 30 Two Axis Autopilot ST-810-30 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9197A.  (Sea) 01/21/00
12 9 Inst. of S-TEC System 50 Two Axis Autopilot ST-609-50 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9200A. 02/14/00
13 6 Inst. of S-TEC System 55 Two Axis Autopilot ST-620 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9196A. (Land) 04/04/00
14 6 Inst. of S-TEC System 55 Two Axis Autopilot ST-620 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9196A.  (Sea) 04/04/00
15 8 Inst. of S-TEC System 20 Single Axis Autopilot ST-810-20 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9197A.  (Land) 03/20/00
16 8 Inst. of S-TEC System 20 Single Axis Autopilot ST-810-20 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9197A.  (Sea) 03/20/00
17 8 Inst. of S-TEC System 20 Single Axis Autopilot ST-820-20 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9201A. 03/20/00
18 7 Inst. of S-TEC System 40 Single Axis Autopilot ST-418-40 (14v) - Maule Dwg 9193A. 10/29/01
19 7 Inst. of S-TEC System 40 Single Axis Autopilot ST-609-40 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9200A. 10/29/01
- 4 Inst. of S-TEC System 20 Single Axis Autopilot ST-872-20 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9211A.  (Land) 06/25/01
- 5 Inst. of S-TEC System 30 Two Axis Autopilot ST-872-30 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9211A.  (Land) 06/25/01
- 5 Inst. of S-TEC System 20 Single Axis Autopilot ST-872-20 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9211A.  (Sea) 06/25/01
- 5 Inst. of S-TEC System 30 Two Axis Autopilot ST-872-30 (28v) - Maule Dwg 9211A.  (Sea) 06/25/01
- 6 Inst. of EDO 628-2960 Non-Amphib. or 597-2790 Amphib. Floats  - STC No.  SA01695AT . 09/24/01
- 5 Inst. of S-TEC System 20 Single Axis Autopilot ST-873-20 (14/28v) - Maule Dwg 9212A.   10/15/01
- 5 Inst. of S-TEC System 30 Two Axis Autopilot ST-873-30 (14/28v) - Maule Dwg 9212A.   10/15/01
- 5 Installation of Apollo MX20 Multi-Function Display  - Maule Drawing 7265A. 08/15/02
- 3 Installation of GARMIN GNS-430 (GPS/NAV/COMM) System  - Maule Dwg 7205A. 01/03/01
- 3 Installation of GARMIN GNC-300XL (GPS/COMM) System  - Maule Drawing 7207A. 01/03/01
- 3 Installation of GARMIN GNC-250XL (GPS/COMM) System  - Maule Drawing 7209A. 01/03/01